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w-35
(Fev 8-81)

4*4
+r*)iu Operatorr s

FW at Pest Pirgirfu 
welL No' c-72

prparlrnrrd cf ;F{inrr
(Dil un! 6ar Ptuision

WH.JL OPER}IIOR' S RFOFT

Farfll

ept no. 47 059 1066

C}IA}JGE
OF

AI.{D/OR SrlMUIArr}rG OR PITYSICALDRtLT.I}IG FRACTIJRI}IG

flPE: Oit / G*s-x / Liq'dj
(lf-]Gsr" Pffrction x /

Injection-/ Wast'e DisPosal / .^
tn6.tgr*rifr-s torage-/- o""p-l shaJ'rcn-x /)

ItrATION: BTEVAIiON:

Dist-rict:

1610 ' Watershed Laurel Fork

Hardee CoJnty Mlngo O:adrangle MyrtIe

COI'4Pa}[Y S."eca-UPstt"r P"t

Annntq-q P.O. Box 2048, Buckhannon, lJV 26?9L

DESIG.Uf,:m AGE\ff JosePh G. Hager

ADDRESS P.O. Box 2048' B".kh"""o"' 1

C[rlNER Georgia-Pacific

133 Teacht ree  St ree t ,  N .E. ,  A t lan t la '
SURFA(E

ADDRESS

MrIffiAL mggsr .
ADDRESS P"olf, P."""Vlt.t

OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR tIflS I'I3RK A4!gI

St. CIaiTADDRESSP.O. Box 157, Brenton, IW

pffir'{ff 15S{Jm 6 / 24 183

DRTLHNG @l's'Eq:ED LL/17 /83

DRTLT.JNG OI'{PLETED LLI 30183

IF APPIJCABIE: PIIJGGI]G OF DRv IOLE ON

@NIINTJOUS PFOGRESSION FRO}4 DRTI.LING OR

RSDRTC}TG. VERBAL PMI'{ISSIOI{ OBTATND
ON

TARffiT FOR},IATION Marcellus

well 5066 feet RotarY X / Cabl,e Tools

Dept}t 5200 feet

Salt feet

Is coal bejlg mined i-n the area? No -

@OIOGICAL

Dept}t

Water

Coal

of ocnpleted

strata deptlt

searn dept}s:

: F?eshl080 feet;

1o4 f  , 289 t  , 4521  ,8371

OPEN ffO'i DATA

Pr.oducing forrnation Devonlan Shal-e Pay zone dePth-3lgO :feet

Initial oIErI flcn o Bbl/d

F.jnal cpert flc*l Bbr/d

Tine of oSnn flcrr between initial ard final tests 2 hours

Stalic rock pressure 595 tlsig(surface llpasursrent) af ter 24 hor.rs shut in

(If appticable due to naltiple cornpletion--)
feet

Secord prcducing forrnaLion Pay zone dePth

C,as: Initial oPen flcx'l- t1cf ld oil: Initial ctPen flcn Bbr/d

F.jnal open flc*.1- lbf/d oil: Final otrEn flcr'l- BbI/d

C'as: Initial oEEn flcn-tra:e !'ff/d Oil:
/--\

riral cpert fl*t Q23 l rcfla

TjJreofcperr f lc l i . lbeth 'eenin iL ia la ld f jna]

Static rock pressrrre_psig ( surf ac€ lTeasalraent)

fila-l tests hours

after .hffi s't'r$db

*Ejrtg

n:birg

Used irt

Drillbg

Left.

il Well

Cgrent
fiIL up
Crl. ft.

Size
20-L6
/.arvl 20 20 10

13-10" 993 993 390

9 s /8

I s/8 2532 2532 420

7

5 t /2

4  1 1 2 4994 185

3

2

Lilers
r:sed

(Contir-^e on reuerse -t i ie)



FDm,t nt-35
(P€1,rE3SE)

DETAIIS Of' PmFORRrED INIEFnAI^S, ERACflJRfNG OR SIII'ILIIAII}G' PHySICII G|AI'JGE, me'

FOAI'{ FRAC

DATE:

WATER:

SAND:

PERFS:

NIGROGEN:

L l25 /84

892 BBLS.

21,0,000/l
I  . :  ,  ' '

4294t  -  4891 '

20,180 CCF

30  .49  Per f s

I^JE;L IOG

FOFI4ATTON @I-OR HARD OR SOFT

RftARI€
rncluding iirE a-tion of alL fresh
ard sa]-t water, c€al oil ard

Sand
Coal
Sand
Coal
Sand
CoaI
Sand & Shale
Sand
Sand & Shale
Coal
Sand & Shale
Shale
Coal - Mine
Sand & Shale
Red Rock
Sand & Shale
Big Line
Big Injun
Sand & Shale
Weir
Sand & Shale
Sudburry Shale
Berea
Gray Shale
Bror.m Shale
Marcellus

0
104
108
289
294
452
456
473
564
837
841
8 7 0
923
930

2L46
2L82
2489
27 67
2790
2948
2994
3344
3386
3460
4300
4890

r04
108
289
294
452
456
473
564
837
841
8 7 0
923
930

2L46
2L82
2489
2767
27  90
2948
2994
3344
3386
3460
4300
4890
5066

(Attach sepcrate sheets as necessary)

Note: Regalation 2.02(i) prct)Ues as fol louts:
"The term tlog' or twell  log' shall  meqn a

ietai led gett logieal recoti of al l  fonntions,
r ' . , .11,  eneountered in  the dr i l l ing of  a  uel . l , "

systenatic
including

Seneca-Upshur Petroleum Conpany



FORM IV-2
(Obve1se)
(6-82)

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

Date:

Operator's
Well No.

3) API Well No.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

l )

2)
l 9

47

StBte County

4) WELLTYPE: A Oil -J Gas

B (If "Gas", Production

5) LOCATION: Elevation:

District:

6) WELLOPERATOR

Address

D OIL & GAS
ROYALTYOWNER

Address

Acreage

8) SURFACEOWNER

Address

Acreage

l0)

9) FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO:

Address

OIL & CAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED

Name

Address

I' PROPOSED WORK:

Underground storage -/ Deep -/ Shallow /)

Watershed:

County: Quadrangle:
11) DESIGNATEDAGENT

Address

l3 )

t2) COALOPERATOR

COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:

Address

Name

Address

Name

Address

14) COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:

Name

Address

Drill ,u Drill deeper-/ Redrill / Fracture or stimulate-/
Plug off old formation-/ Perforate new formation----/

Other physical change in well (specify)

16) GEOLOGICALTARGETFORMATTON,

17) Estimated depth of completed well,

l8) Approximatewaterstratadepths: Fresh, -feet; salt,-feet.
19) Approximatecoalseamdepths: Is coal being mined in the area? Yes-/ No________________J

20) CASING AND TUBTNG PROCRAM

SPECIFICATIONS FOOTACE INTERVALS PACKERS
Wcight

Grade I per ft. For drilling Left in well

Conductor

Frcsh water

Intermediate

Production

Perforations;

2I) EXTRACTION RIGHTS

Check and provide one of the following:
tr Included is the lease or leases or other continuing contract or contracts by which I hold the right to extract oil or gas.
! The requirement of Code 224-l-(c) (l) through (4). (See reverse side for specifics.)

22) ROYALTY PROVTSTONS
Is the right to extract, produce or market the oil or gas based upon a lease or other continuing contract or contracts providing for flat well royalty or any
similar provision for compensation to the owner of the oil or gas in place which is not inherently related to the volume of oil or gas so extracted,
produced or marketed? yes n no I

If the answer above is No, nothing additional is needed, If the answer is Yes, you may use Affidavit Form IV-60,
23) Required Copies (See reverse side.)

24) Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed ptrat and reclamation plan have been mailed by registered maii or delivered by hand to the above
named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to the Department of
Mines at Charleston. West Virsinia.

Notary: Signed:

My Commission Expires Its:

LY
DRILLING PERMIT

CASING OR
TUBING TYPE

' -unless
Bond: Agent: Plat: Casing Fee

This permit covering the well operator and well location shown below is evidence of permission granted to drill in accordance with the pertinent legal re-
quirements subject to the conditions contained herein and on the reverse hereof. 'N1s1;1;cation must be{iven to the District Oil and Gas Inspector.
(Refer to No, l0) Prior to the construction of rords, Iocations and pits for sny permitted work.In addition-, the well operator or his contractor shall notify the

pioper district oil and gas inspector Z hours beforb actual permitied work has commenced.)

drilling is commenced prior to that date and prosecuted with due diligence.

Administrator, Office of Oil and Gas

Date

NOTE: Keep one copy of this permit posted at the drilling location.

Geological Survey


